
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
44 
28 

155 
185 

63 
4 

12 
199 

35 
179 
131 
592 

19 
55 
85 

257 
92 

175 
95 
88 
81 
90 

811 
75 

117 
38 

78 
190 

Name 
William VENESIA 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Riccardo SCASSA 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Jacopo DEMARIA 
Filippo FERRI 
Max LASAGNA 
Cesare TRICERRI 
Mescheil BARSOM TADROS 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Simone LUCINI 
Ludovico PELLEGRINO 
Matteo D'AMORE 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Francesco PASSONI 
Nico BONIFACIO 
Massimo BIASOLO 

Enrico MAIO 
Marco GHIDINI 

Class 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
WC 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
WC 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
WC 
EXP 600 
RK 1000 
EXP 1000 
WC 
RK 1000 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
WC 

RK 600 
RK 600 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Moretti 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Diff 

2.249 
4.991 

25.433 
26.921 
28.203 
34.715 
35.521 
37.414 
42.050 
45.304 
45.609 
52.722 
53.833 
54.013 
54.753 
56.080 
56.662 

1:05.401 
1:05.835 
1:06.440 
1:06.628 
1:09.576 
1:19.763 
1:24.096 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.249 
2.742 

20.442 
1.488 
1.282 
6.512 
0.806 
1.893 
4.636 
3.254 
0.305 
7.113 
1.111 
0.180 
0.740 
1.327 
0.582 
8.739 
0.434 
0.605 
0.188 
2.948 

10.187 
4.333 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
11:01.218 
11:03.467 
11:06.209 
11:26.651 
11:28.139 
11:29.421 
11:35.933 
11:36.739 
11:38.632 
11:43.268 
11:46.522 
11:46.827 
11:53.940 
11:55.051 
11:55.231 
11:55.971 
11:57.298 
11:57.880 
12:06.619 
12:07.053 
12:07.658 
12:07.846 
12:10.794 
12:20.981 
12:25.314 
11:23.651 

7:42.697 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Il Conc. #175 penalizzato di 20 sec. sul tempo totale per partenza anticipata 

Margin of Victory 

2.249 

Avg. Speed 

122,131 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.825 

Best Speed 

123,366 

Best Lap by 

28 - Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 

 

 

Printed: 23/06/2019 12:28:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:13:59 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

23/06/2019 11:45 


